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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

19 Monday 2-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS LEAFS

36 Thursday 5-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HABS

66 Saturday 14-Oct 5:00 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS

73 Sunday 15-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS BOWSER

107 Thursday 19-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

130 Monday 23-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

143 Thursday 26-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS BRUINS

157 Sunday 29-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS HABS

195 Thursday 2-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS RANGERS

215 Sunday 5-Nov 6:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HABS

237 Thursday 9-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS LEAFS

266 Sunday 12-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

290 Saturday 18-Nov 4:00 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS

313 Thursday 23-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS BOWSER

344 Wednesday 29-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS WINGS

374 Sunday 3-Dec 8:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS HABS

383 Tuesday 5-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS BRUINS

418 Sunday 10-Dec 10:00 PM MAIN 1 HAWKS HABS

438 Wednesday 13-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS RANGERS

467 Sunday 17-Dec 7:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HABS BOWSER

481 Wednesday 20-Dec 10:30 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

503 Wednesday 3-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HABS

526 Sunday 7-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS HAWKS

552 Tuesday 9-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HABS

582 Sunday 14-Jan 8:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS WINGS

614 Friday 19-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS HABS

641 Sunday 21-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS BRUINS BOWSER

660 Wednesday 24-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS HABS

671 Friday 26-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS RANGERS

694 Sunday 28-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HABS

710 Wednesday 31-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL HABS LEAFS

744 Sunday 4-Feb 9:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS HABS

757 Monday 5-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS HAWKS

793 Tuesday 13-Feb 9:30 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS

815 Saturday 17-Feb 5:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

848 Monday 26-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS HABS

865 Thursday 29-Feb 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS BRUINS

890 Sunday 3-Mar 9:00 PM MAIN 1 HAWKS HABS

917 Thursday 7-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS RANGERS

945 Sunday 10-Mar 10:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS HABS

962 Wednesday 13-Mar 9:30 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

984 Saturday 16-Mar 7:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS BOWSER

1015 Wednesday 20-Mar 9:30 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS

1050 Sunday 24-Mar 9:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS HABS

1065 Tuesday 26-Mar 9:30 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

RR007 Tuesday 2-Apr 8:00 PM CENTRAL HABS LEAFS

RR032 Thursday 4-Apr 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

RR057 Sunday 7-Apr 9:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS HAWKS

RR073 Tuesday 9-Apr 7:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS

RR104 Friday 12-Apr 7:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS WINGS


